Ju enlurg

Mannschaft: Indesit Unzmarkt Frauenburg

RL. Nr. Nachname Vorname
1 Lercher Glnter
2 Gram Andreas
3 Stocker Erich
4 Zitz Andreas
5 Taferner Andreas
6 Gottfried Werner
7 Poier Christian
8 Reinprecht Rene
9 Hauser Christian
10 Wieland Benjamin
11 Poier Franz
12
13
14
15
16

Mannschaftsfiihrer :  Zitz Andreas
E- mail : andreaszitz@gmx.at
Tel: 0664 40 32 094



